PORTWEST

PW32 - Wrap Around Safety Glasses

Collection: Eye Protection
Range: Eye Protection
Materials: Polycarbonate
Inner Pack: 12

Outer Carton: 144

Product information

The best global seller featuring a simple but winning design with ultra-light
and flexible arms, which are virtually indestructible. One-piece lens contour
design and moulded nose-bridge, allows excellent fit to all face shapes.
Unisex.

Eye Protection

PORTWEST® eye protection range includes spectacles, safety goggles and
visors, designed to protect the eyes and face of workers from injuries which
may occur during working activities. TECHNICAL SPECTACLES: High
performance and cutting edge styles. SPORT SPECTACLES: Light weight
and modern design. CLASSIC SPECTACLES: Essential PPE safety eyewear
styles.

Eye Protection Features

PORTWEST eye protection range includes spectacles, safety goggles and

visors, designed to protect the eyes and face of the workers from injuries - Single panoramic lens glasses
which may occur during working activities. TECHNICAL SPECTACLES:
High performance and cutting edge styles. SPORT SPECTACLES: Light
weight and modern design. CLASSIC SPECTACLES: Essential PPE safety . flexible arms for ultra comfort
eyewear styles.

- Lightweight wrap-around design

- Best selling style year after year

- Excellent side protection

Standards - Wrap-around style for panoramic view

EN 166 (1 FT) . .

EN 170 (2C-1.2) - UV protection helps to prevent eye damage from harmful ultraviolet
EN 172 (5-3.1) rays

EN 172 (5-1.7) ' . o

ANSI/ISEA Z87 + (U6 ) - Anti-scratch coating for added durability

ANSI/ISEA 787 + (U6 L3)

AS/NZS 1337.1 - CE certified

. UKCA marked

- Retail bag which aids presentation for retail sales
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PORTWEST

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

PW32 - Wrap Around Safety Glasses
Commodity Code: 9004901000

Test House
SGS FIMKO Ltd
Takomotie 8

, Finland
Contact: sgs.fimko@sgs.com
Cert No: 0598/PPE/23/3266

(Notified Body No.: NB: 0598)

SGS United Kingdom Limited (Notified Body No.: AB: 0120)

Rossmore Business Park
CH65 3EN, UK
Cert No: 0120/PPE/230586

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item
PW328Z0RXS
PW328Z0ORS
PW328Z0ORM
PW328Z0ORL
PW328Z0RXL
PW328Z0ORXXL
PW328ZORXXXL

Colour

Zoom Grey
Zoom Grey
Zoom Grey
Zoom Grey
Zoom Grey

Zoom Grey

Zoom Grey

Weight(Kg)
0.9990
0.9990
0.5580
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990

Cubic(m?)
0.0960
0.0960
0.0960
0.0960
0.0960
0.0960
0.0960

EAN13

5036108441501
5036108441488
5036108441471
5036108441464
5036108441495
5036108441518
5036108441525

GTIN/DUN14

15036108928801
15036108928788
15036108928771
15036108928764
15036108928795
15036108928818
15036108928825
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