

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

PW32 - Wrap Around Safety Glasses

Collection: Eye Protection Range: Eye Protection Materials: Polycarbonate

Inner Pack: 12 Outer Carton: 144

Product information

The best global seller featuring a simple but winning design with ultra-light and flexible arms, which are virtually indestructible. One-piece lens contour design and moulded nose-bridge, allows excellent fit to all face shapes. Unisex.

Eye Protection

PORTWEST® eye protection range includes spectacles, safety goggles and visors, designed to protect the eyes and face of workers from injuries which may occur during working activities. TECHNICAL SPECTACLES: High performance and cutting edge styles. SPORT SPECTACLES: Light weight and modern design. CLASSIC SPECTACLES: Essential PPE safety eyewear styles.

Eye Protection

PORTWEST eye protection range includes spectacles, safety goggles and visors, designed to protect the eyes and face of the workers from injuries which may occur during working activities. TECHNICAL SPECTACLES: High performance and cutting edge styles. SPORT SPECTACLES: Light weight and modern design. CLASSIC SPECTACLES: Essential PPE safety eyewear styles.

Standards

EN 166 (1 FT) EN 170 (2C-1.2) EN 172 (5-3.1) EN 172 (5-1.7) ANSI/ISEA Z87 + (U6) ANSI/ISEA Z87 + (U6 L3) AS/NZS 1337.1



Features

- · Single panoramic lens glasses
- Lightweight wrap-around design
- Flexible arms for ultra comfort
- Best selling style year after year
- Excellent side protection
- \bullet Wrap-around style for panoramic view
- \bullet UV protection helps to prevent eye damage from harmful ultraviolet rays
- Anti-scratch coating for added durability
- CE certified
- UKCA marked
- Retail bag which aids presentation for retail sales



PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

PW32 - Wrap Around Safety Glasses Commodity Code: 9004901000

Test House

SGS FIMKO Ltd (Notified Body No.: NB: 0598)

Takomotie 8 , Finland

Contact: sgs.fimko@sgs.com Cert No: 0598/PPE/23/3266

SGS United Kingdom Limited (Notified Body No.: AB: 0120)

Rossmore Business Park

CH65 3EN, UK

Cert No: 0120/PPE/230586

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight(Kg)	Cubic(m³)	EAN13	GTIN/DUN14
PW328ZORXS	Zoom Grey	60.0	40.0	40.0	0.9990	0.0960	5036108441501	15036108928801
PW328ZORS	Zoom Grey	60.0	40.0	40.0	0.9990	0.0960	5036108441488	15036108928788
PW328ZORM	Zoom Grey	60.0	40.0	40.0	0.5580	0.0960	5036108441471	15036108928771
PW328ZORL	Zoom Grey	60.0	40.0	40.0	0.9990	0.0960	5036108441464	15036108928764
PW328ZORXL	Zoom Grey	60.0	40.0	40.0	0.9990	0.0960	5036108441495	15036108928795
PW328ZORXXL	Zoom Grey	60.0	40.0	40.0	0.9990	0.0960	5036108441518	15036108928818
PW328ZORXXXL	Zoom Grey	60.0	40.0	40.0	0.9990	0.0960	5036108441525	15036108928825